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198801110000
08350

01/11/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPALDING,
JOHN & PAT-
ETAL

166 794

198801140000
13270

01/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCHUGH,
WILLIAM J,
JR.& L

167 496

198801220000
22710

01/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MOORE DEVT
INC

168 506

198802100000
38500

02/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES D.L. ACTON
BUILDING CO

170 748

198802100000
38920

02/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TRONCALE,
FRANK M. &
LEIG

170 746

198802250000
54630

02/25/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES N.J. PARKER
BUILDERS INC

172 659

198803150000
71940

03/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
ANDERS

175 521

198803310000
91310

03/31/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

177 703

198804070000
98110

04/07/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

178 835

198805030001
25140

05/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNIQUE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

182 486

198805030001
25560

05/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE DEVT
INC

182 485

198805160001
38430

05/16/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARKET
STREET
MORT CORP

184 682

198804120001
03550

04/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MICHAEL,
WILLIAM &
KAREN

179 666

198804140001
06830

04/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS NEIL
CONST CO
INC

180 80

198804140001
07310

04/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES W.L. HOLLIS
CONST CO
INC

180 83

198805240001
47640

05/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ED GRAY
HOMES INC

185 783

198807200002
16340

07/20/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE DEVT
INC

195 266

198808100002
41900

08/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE DEVT
INC

198 724



198809090002
73820

09/09/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRIGHT
MORTGAGE
CORP

203 783

198809280002
93580

09/28/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BELCHER
JOHN D. DBA
BELC

206 461

198809300002
95990

09/30/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAKER &
BAKER
ENTERPRISES

207 17

198809150002
81070

09/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT,
RONNIE &
JUDITH M

204 595

198811030003
30750

11/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERITBANC
MORTGAGE

212 56

198811030003
30640

11/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRIGHT
MORTGAGE
CO

212 57

198811030003
30850

11/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRIGHT
MORTGAGE
CO

212 55

198810260003
23410

10/26/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE DEVT
INC

210 845

198810270003
23980

10/27/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HESTER
REALTY &
CONTRACTI

211 20

198811280003
52860

11/28/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

215 417

198811280003
53500

11/28/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

215 419

198811280003
53640

11/28/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

215 421


