Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801110000 08350	01/11/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPALDING, JOHN & PAT- ETAL	166	794				
198801140000 13270	01/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCHUGH, WILLIAM J, JR.& L	167	496				
198801220000 22710	01/22/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE DEVT INC	168	506				
198802100000 38500	02/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	D.L. ACTON BUILDING CO	170	748				
198802100000 38920	02/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TRONCALE, FRANK M. & LEIG	170	746				
198802250000 54630	02/25/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	N.J. PARKER BUILDERS INC	172	659				
198803150000 71940	03/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC ANDERS	175	521				
198803310000 91310	03/31/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE DEVELOPMEN T INC	177	703				
198804070000 98110	04/07/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	178	835				
198805030001 25140	05/03/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNIQUE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	182	486				
198805030001 25560	05/03/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE DEVT INC	182	485				
198805160001 38430	05/16/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARKET STREET MORT CORP	184	682				
198804120001 03550	04/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MICHAEL, WILLIAM & KAREN	179	666				
198804140001 06830	04/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS NEIL CONST CO INC	180	80				
198804140001 07310	04/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	W.L. HOLLIS CONST CO INC	180	83				
198805240001 47640	05/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ED GRAY HOMES INC	185	783				
198807200002 16340	07/20/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE DEVT INC	195	266				
198808100002 41900	08/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE DEVT INC	198	724				

198809090002 73820	09/09/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRIGHT MORTGAGE CORP	203	783		
198809280002 93580	09/28/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BELCHER JOHN D. DBA BELC	206	461		
198809300002 95990	09/30/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER & BAKER ENTERPRISES	207	17		
198809150002 81070	09/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT, RONNIE & JUDITH M	204	595		
198811030003 30750	11/03/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERITBANC MORTGAGE	212	56		
198811030003 30640	11/03/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRIGHT MORTGAGE CO	212	57		
198811030003 30850	11/03/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRIGHT MORTGAGE CO	212	55		
198810260003 23410	10/26/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE DEVT INC	210	845		
198810270003 23980	10/27/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HESTER REALTY & CONTRACTI	211	20		
198811280003 52860	11/28/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	215	417		
198811280003 53500	11/28/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	215	419		
198811280003 53640	11/28/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	215	421		